All blind levels will be 20 minutes.
5.	 Eliminated players may re-enter until the beginning of level 9.
6.	 For every $1,200 in the prize pool, one entry will be awarded to Event #7 Main Event.
7.	 Each player that accumulates a designated “Milestone” amount of seventy-five thousand (75,000) in tournament chips or more will 

be awarded one (1) Main Event entry. Poker Tournament Management will verify the total tournament chips accumulated by each 
player reaching the “Milestone.” Once verified, that player and all tournament chips they have accumulated will be removed from